Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1 person per sq. km

. 3 persons per sq. km
5 persons per sg. km
7 persons per sg. km

1 The hunting and gathering economy can support only

Com»

Davy

. Montgolfier
. Edison
Jarvik

2 who invented the balloon?

USA

Australia
Singapore
None of these

3 Qantas is an airline of:

Aurangzeb

Tipu Sultan

Hyder Ali

Ahmad Shah Abdali

4 Surangapattam is associated with:

1880
1885
1888
1892

5 Indian National Congress was established by A.W.Hume in:

Botswana
Chad
Zambia
Congo

6 Which country is farthest north?

Three
Seven
Eleven
Fifteen

7 How many sheikdoms comprise the United Arab Emirates?

Karachi
Bin Qasim
Gadani
Gwadar

8 Which is the largest seaport of Pakistan'

. Zafarullah Khan

I. 1 Chund
Muhammad Ali Bogra
Ghulam Muhammad

9 Who was finance minister in Khawaja Nizim ud Din's cabinet?
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Syrian pound

. Syrian lira

. Syrian real

. Both a &mp; b

10 The official currency of Syria is

oowP

Jammu

. Srinagar

. Baramula

. None of these

11 India is constructing Kishanganga Dam in:

Swat
Murree
Kaghan

. Islamabad

12 Lulusar Lake is located in:

Brazil

. United Kingdom
india

None of these

13 The world's largest democracy is

Peshawar

Quetta
Murree
Kaghan

14 Hina Lake is situate near

110 km
150 km
170 km
125 km

15 What is the approximately length of the Suez Canal?
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16

17

18

19

20

Who was awarded the Nobel Prize for the discovery of neutrons?

Which desert can be found across the north of Africa?

Tuzk-e-Jehangiri was written by:

The maximum height of Tarbela Dam is:

Which sufi saint's dargah is at Ajmer?

B.
C.
D.
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Goldstein
Bohr
Rutherford

Gobi

. Kalahari
. Kara Kum

Akbar

Babar

. Abul Fazal
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550 ft
650 ft

. Saleem Chishti&nbsp;

. Baba Farid
. Hazrat Baku Sultan



