

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The hunting and gathering economy can support only	A. 1 person per sq. km B. 3 persons per sq. km C. 5 persons per sq. km D. 7 persons per sq. km
2	who invented the balloon?	A. Davy B. Montgolfier C. Edison D. Jarvik
3	Qantas is an airline of:	A. USA B. Australia C. Singapore D. None of these
4	Surangapattam is associated with:	A. Aurangzeb B. Tipu Sultan C. Hyder Ali D. Ahmad Shah Abdali
5	Indian National Congress was established by A.W.Hume in:	A. 1880 B. 1885 C. 1888 D. 1892
6	Which country is farthest north?	A. Botswana B. Chad C. Zambia D. Congo
7	How many sheikdoms comprise the United Arab Emirates?	A. Three B. Seven C. Eleven D. Fifteen
8	Which is the largest seaport of Pakistan'	A. Karachi B. Bin Qasim C. Gadani D. Gwadar
9	Who was finance minister in Khawaja Nizim ud Din's cabinet?	A. Zafarullah Khan B. I. I Chund C. Muhammad Ali Bogra D. Ghulam Muhammad
10	The official currency of Syria is	A. Syrian pound B. Syrian lira C. Syrian real D. Both a & D.
11	India is constructing Kishanganga Dam in:	A. Jammu B. Srinagar C. Baramula D. None of these
12	Lulusar Lake is located in:	A. Swat B. Murree C. Kaghan D. Islamabad
13	The world's largest democracy is	A. Brazil B. United Kingdom C. india D. None of these
14	Hina Lake is situate near	A. Peshawar B. Quetta C. Murree D. Kaghan
15	What is the approximately length of the Suez Canal?	A. 110 km B. 150 km C. 170 km D. 125 km

16	Who was awarded the Nobel Prize for the discovery of neutrons?	A. Chadwick B. Goldstein C. Bohr D. Rutherford
17	Which desert can be found across the north of Africa?	A. Sahara B. Gobi C. Kalahari D. Kara Kum
18	Tuzk-e-Jehangiri was written by:	A. Akbar B. Jehangir C. Babar D. Abul Fazal
19	The maximum height of Tarbela Dam is:	A. 400 ft B. 470 ft C. 550 ft D. 650 ft
20	Which sufi saint's dargah is at Ajmer?	A. Saleem Chishti B. Muinuddin Chishti C. Baba Farid D. Hazrat Baku Sultan